
LAUDERDALE HUNT PONY CUB & NSEA

Thank you very much for supporting our Arena Event/ JwS. 
Please bring your own number bib if possible - there will also be paper numbers available on the day if needed
Riders should wear cross country colours including approved hat and 2018 (black & Turquoise tag) body protector
Make sure you have the correct padded baton.
Make sure you are ready in plenty of time. 8 ponies in the warm up at a time. Only one person in the warm up/ rider.
Have a great day!

8am Course Walk
CLASS 1 - Lead Rein/ Assissted

8-30am 101 Sophie Dukeshill Milkyway Lauderdale Hunt
102 Max Ruby Lauderdale Hunt
103 Finn Rhesfair Me Julie Lauderdale Hunt
165 Lola Lilly Lauderdale Hunt
124 Beth Bawdsey Valerian Lauderdale Hunt
104 Flossie Theodorus Lauderdale Hunt

8.50am Presentations, course change, course walk

CLASS 2 - OPEN 40cm
9.10am 102 Max Ruby Lauderdale Hunt

104 Flossie Theodorus Lauderdale Hunt
105 Rosie Lola Lauderdale Hunt
165 Lola Lilly Lauderdale Hunt

9.25am Presentations, course change, course walk

CLASS 3 - OPEN 50cm
9.45am 106 Tamara Mansty Domino Berwickshire Hunt

105 Rosie Lola Lauderdale Hunt
166 Faith Somewhat Stanley Lauderdale Hunt
107 Stacey Garbanzo Open
108 Katie Hocus Pocus Harry Berwickshire Hunt

10.05am Presentations, course change, course walk



CLASS 4A- NSEA 60cm Warm up
10.25am 127 Nancy Mickey Longridge Towers School

128 Elizabeth Doonard Fred St George's School for Girls
129 Isla Ruby Furnish St George's School for Girls
130 Rose  Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose
131 Mary Hakuna Matata St Mary's School, Melrose

10.45am Presentations, course change, course walk

CLASS 4 B - Open 60cm
11am 106 Tamara Mansty Domino Berwickshire Hunt

123 Grace Monty Berwickshire Hunt
166 Faith Somewhat Stanley Lauderdale Hunt
107 Stacey Garbanzo Open
109 Luci Bria Star Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt
108 Katie Hocus Pocus Harry Berwickshire Hunt
110 Grace Shine on Harvey Moon Perth Hunt
163 Rosie Ballyard Rebel Tim Lauderdale Hunt

11.25am Presentations, course change, course walk

11.55am CLASS 5 - NSEA Mini 70/75 Team & Individul Qualifier
132 Millie Another adventure Whittingham C of E Primary School
133 Florrie Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School
125 Emily Demdare tuppence Eyemouth High School
111 Emily  Bob Each Way Jedburgh Grammar School
134 Flora Louis Loretto
135 Chloe Master Macauly Moffat Academy
129 Isla Ruby Furnish St George's School for Girls
128 Elizabeth Doonard Fred St George's School for Girls
116 Harper  Dylasau Prince Corona Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School Drummy Dragons
113 Eildon Caspian Prince Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School Drummie Dragons
115 Torrin  Abercippyn Puck Drumlanrig St Cuthberts Primary School Drummie Dragons
114 Lottie  Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
131 Mary Hakuna Matata St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
130 Rose  Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green



136 Harriet Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
137 Florrie Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
127 Nancy Mickey Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
138 Sophie  Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers
139 Maisie Mountain Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
140 Jemima Newsham Herbert St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
141 Mary  Ballykeelaune Comet St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s yellow
142 Coco Show Me the Money St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
143 Georgina  Arty St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
126 Emily Titanic Eyemouth High School
144 Millie Ferryhill Hoity Toity Whittingham C of E Primary School

12.20pm Presentations, course change, course walk

Class 6 PC 70cm Spring Festival Qualifier & Open
12.40pm 155 Freya Abbie Silver Renee Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19

111 Emily Bob Each Way Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
125 Emily Tuppence Berwickshire Hunt Area 19
112 Emily Magic Eclipse Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
113 Eldon Caspian Prince Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
114 Lottie Stockham Secret Spy Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
115 Torrin Abercippyn Puck Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
168 Lily Saltire Easter Parade Dalkeith & District Area 19
163 Rosie Ballyard Rebel Tim Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
161 Cara Adan DJ Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
157 Freya Buttercup Missy Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
116 Harper Dylsaua Corona Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
109 Luci Bria Star Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
117 Emily Monaincha Westside Fionn Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
123 Grace Monty Berwickshire Hunt Area 19
158 Maisie Marlon Berwickshire Hunt Area 19
110 Grace Shine on Harvey Moon Perth Hunt Area 1
126 Emily Titanic Berwickshire Hunt Area 19
145 Scout Bartholemew Lanark & Upperward Area 19
156 Freya Ashwood Kaka Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19



1.40pm Presentations, course change, course walk

2.10pm Class 7 - NSEA 80/85 Team & Individual Qualifier
145 Frankie Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School
144 Millie Ferryhill Hoity Toity Whittingham C of E Primary School
146 Grace Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
147 Amelia Lollipop Earlston High School
126 Emily Titanic Eyemouth High School
159 Emma Cragsyde Spruce Kelso High School
148 Olivia  Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
135 Chloe Master Macauly Moffat Academy
149 Bea  Star Performance St George's School for Girls
129 Isla Ruby Furnish St George's School for Girls
139 Maisie Mountain Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
133 Florrie Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
138 Sophie  Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
150 Livvy Mae Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
134 Flora Louis Loretto Loretto 
151 Marianne Druminargle Charlie Loretto Loretto 
152 Lucy Foxy Loretto Loretto 
140 Jemima Newsham Herbert St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s yellow
141 Mary  Ballykeelaune Comet St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
142 Coco Show Me the Money St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
143 Georgina Arty St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Yellow
132 Millie Herdman Another Adventure Whittingham C of E Primary School

3.10pm Presentations, course change, course walk

Class 8 PC 80cm Spring Festival Qualifier & open
3.30pm 161 Cara Adan DJ Lauderdale Hunt Area 19

168 Lily Saltire Easter Parade Dalkeith & District Area 19
114 Lottie Stockham Secret Spy Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
112 Emily Magic Eclipse Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
145 Scout Bartholemew Lanark & Upperward Area 19
117 Emily Monaincha Westside Fionn Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19



118 Lottie Woodend Disney Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
156 Freya Ashwood Kaka Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
159 Emma Cragsyde Spruce Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
164 Sam Milkey Bar Kid Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
162 Cara Mohammed Ali Lauderdale Hunt Area 19
170 Lily Athenrry Mint Dalkeith & District Area 19

4.10pm Presentations, course change, course walk

4.30pm Class 9 NSEA 90/95 Team & Individual Qualifier
145 Frankie Ardagh Bobby Duchess's Community High School
146 Grace Rathbane Prince Dunbar Grammar School
147 Amelia Lollipop Earlston High School
151 Marianne Druminargle Charlie Loretto
152 Lucy Foxy Loretto
149 Bea  Star Performance St George's School for Girls
118 Lottie  Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose
141 Mary  Ballykeelaune Comet St Mary's School, Melrose
142 Coco Show Me the Money St Mary's School, Melrose
153 Frankie Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School

5pm Presentations, course change, course walk

5.20pm Class 10 90cm Spring Festival Qualifier & Open
119 Olivia Annandale Diamond Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
118 Lottie Woodend Disney Duke of Buccleuch's Hunt Area 19
120 Samantha On Piste Open open
169 Lily Red Flamenco Dalkeith & District Area 19
167 Pip Cappa Harissa Open open
122 Joanne Kief Oscar Linlithgow & Stirlingshire Area 19

5.40pm Presentations, course change, course walk

6pm Class 11 NSEA 1m/1m5 Team & Individual Qualifier
153 Frankie Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School
119 Olivia  Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School
154 Sylvie Antrim October Loretto



6.10pm Presentations, course change, course walk

6.20pm Class 12 1m Spring Festival Qualifier & open
121 Alexa Kilcorban Blue Brigade Edinburgh Area 19
160 Joanne Kief Oscar Linlithgow & Sirlingshire Area 19
167 Pip Cappa Harissa Open open

6.30pm Presentations, course change, course walk

6.40pm Class 13/ 14  a NSEA 110 Horses/ PC 110
154 Sylvie Antrim October Loretto
121 Alexa Kilcorban Blue Brigade Edinburgh Area 19

6.50pm Presentations


